Kubyk Dmytro Mykolaiovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Date of birth April 29, 1979

Last position Vinnytsya Local Prosecution Office, Head
Date of dismissal March 15, 2021

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

1.31
Expand

risks

1. amount of owned vehicles produced after 2013 with indicated value
less than 150 000 UAH - 1


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4364
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4364

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Susidenko Yuliia Valentynivna wife
Private enterprise "Yulion-Ukraine" , Beneficial
owner

Kubyk Yevanhelina Dmytrivna daughter

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/24257
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/24257
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/24257
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/24257
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/11613
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/41532
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/41532
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/41532
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/41532

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

[

BiHHMUbKa MicueBa
NMPoOKypaTypa , KepiBHUK
BiHHMLUbKOI MicLLeBOi
npokKypaTypwu

KanunHiBCcbKa MicueBa
npoKypaTypa , KEPIBHUK
KanunHiBcbKkoi MicL.eBOI
npoKypaTypwu

KanunHiBCbKa MicLeBa
npoKypaTypa , KEPIiBHUK
KannHiBCbKOT MicLLeBOl
npokKypaTypu

Kalynivka Local Prosecution
Office, Head of Kalynivka Local
Prosecutor's Office

Kalynivka Local Prosecution
Office, Head of Kalynivka Local
Prosecutor's Office

Prosecution , Khmelnytskyi
Interdistrict Prosecutor of
Vinnitsa Region

21 981,62

26 988,18

25 785,09

8 523,65

7 440,74

9 066,93

2 470,90

6 485,46

7 979,78

3 833,39

3174,83

10
702,30


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0507e797-751e-4efc-8a07-4528dbc2a1b9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c298d4c5-a0c0-41d5-8a6a-ee4aee2de922
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_433d2b08-163f-4b99-9d3a-e5a5e89de42e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1d6f8c53-d735-4d5c-8c14-adf56560fb26
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_72099e0a-d522-46ae-8665-324d4e1dcfd0
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_11_70

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

2014

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0507e797-751e-4efc-8a07-4528dbc2a1b9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0507e797-751e-4efc-8a07-4528dbc2a1b9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0507e797-751e-4efc-8a07-4528dbc2a1b9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c298d4c5-a0c0-41d5-8a6a-ee4aee2de922
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c298d4c5-a0c0-41d5-8a6a-ee4aee2de922
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c298d4c5-a0c0-41d5-8a6a-ee4aee2de922
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_433d2b08-163f-4b99-9d3a-e5a5e89de42e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_433d2b08-163f-4b99-9d3a-e5a5e89de42e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_433d2b08-163f-4b99-9d3a-e5a5e89de42e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1d6f8c53-d735-4d5c-8c14-adf56560fb26
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1d6f8c53-d735-4d5c-8c14-adf56560fb26
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1d6f8c53-d735-4d5c-8c14-adf56560fb26
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_72099e0a-d522-46ae-8665-324d4e1dcfd0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_72099e0a-d522-46ae-8665-324d4e1dcfd0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_72099e0a-d522-46ae-8665-324d4e1dcfd0
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_11_70

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —
2018 UAH —
2017 UAH —
2016 UAH —
2015 UAH —
2014 UAH —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0507e797-751e-4efc-8a07-4528dbc2a1b9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c298d4c5-a0c0-41d5-8a6a-ee4aee2de922
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_433d2b08-163f-4b99-9d3a-e5a5e89de42e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1d6f8c53-d735-4d5c-8c14-adf56560fb26
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_72099e0a-d522-46ae-8665-324d4e1dcfd0
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_11_70

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

2014 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0507e797-751e-4efc-8a07-4528dbc2a1b9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c298d4c5-a0c0-41d5-8a6a-ee4aee2de922
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_433d2b08-163f-4b99-9d3a-e5a5e89de42e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1d6f8c53-d735-4d5c-8c14-adf56560fb26
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_72099e0a-d522-46ae-8665-324d4e1dcfd0
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_11_70

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

5442.0 sq.

5442.0 sq.

5442.0 sq.

7742.0 sq.

7742.0 sq.

7400.0 sq.

259.0sg. m
(4)

259.0sg9. m
(4)

259.0sg9. m
(4)

259.0sg. m
(4)

259.0sg9. m
(4)

258.75sg. m
(4)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0507e797-751e-4efc-8a07-4528dbc2a1b9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c298d4c5-a0c0-41d5-8a6a-ee4aee2de922
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_433d2b08-163f-4b99-9d3a-e5a5e89de42e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1d6f8c53-d735-4d5c-8c14-adf56560fb26
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_72099e0a-d522-46ae-8665-324d4e1dcfd0
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_11_70

VEHICLES:

2019 *
2018 .
2017 .
2016 *
2015 *
2014 .
1]
CAREER:

Dec. 27, 2019 — till March 15, 2021

Dec. 15, 2015 — till Dec. 27, 2019

Ford Mondeo 2014

Ford Mondeo 2014

Mazda 6 SDN 2007

Mazda 6 SDN 2007

Mazda 6 SDN 2007

Mazda 6 1999 ky6. cm., 106
KBT 2007

Vinnytsya Local Prosecution
Office, Head

Kalynivka Local Prosecution
Office, Head


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0507e797-751e-4efc-8a07-4528dbc2a1b9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c298d4c5-a0c0-41d5-8a6a-ee4aee2de922
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_433d2b08-163f-4b99-9d3a-e5a5e89de42e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1d6f8c53-d735-4d5c-8c14-adf56560fb26
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_72099e0a-d522-46ae-8665-324d4e1dcfd0
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_11_70
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4364
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4364
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4368
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4368

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019
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Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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